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UPHOLSTERY INFORMATION

C.O.M. Fabric
For C.O.M. fabric sent to KI-High Point on 
multiple rolls, add an additional yard of 
fabric per roll to the yardage requirements.  
Multiple rolls have shorter pieces of fabric on 
them and do not allow nesting and stacking 
of the fabric to achieve the best yeild as is 
done with one large roll.  This results in yard-
age shortages and requests for additional 
fabric from the client, which can hold up the 
order.  For each roll that is sent, one yard 
needs to be added and needs to be added to 
one of the rolls, not separately.

General Dimensions

Seat width 22-3/4" 46-1/2" 69-1/2" 26" 22-3/4" 24"

Seat depth 20-1/2" 20-1/2" 20-1/2" 22" 20-1/2" 20"

Seat height 17-3/4" 17-3/4" 17-3/4" 18-1/4" 17-3/4" 18"

Arm width 3-1/2 - 7" 3-1/2 - 7" 3-1/2 - 7" 5 - 9" 3-1/2 - 7"

Arm height 23" 23" 23" 24-3/4" 23"

Overall Dimensions

Width 32" 55" 78" 38" 32"

Depth 33-1/2" 33-1/2" 33-1/2" 38-1/4" 33-1/2"

Height 28-1/4" 28-1/4" 28" 31" 28-1/4"

Tablet width 16-1/4"

Tablet depth 13-1/4"

Lounge Chair (1323) Loveseat (1333) Sofa (1343) Lounge Chair and a Half

 (1223)

Lounge Chair with Tablet 

Arm (1313-T)

 Sela™  

 General Information 

Ottoman (1220)

Tablet
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INFORMATION

Warranty
Refer to KI Terms & Conditions document 
or visit ki.com.

 Sela™  

 General Information 
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HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order 
form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See 

“How To Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is 
required.

	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that 
no choice is required.

	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of 
□ indicate that no other alternatives 
are available.

Sela™ 

Lobby and Lounge Seating

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect non-contrast or fabric contrast 
1.

Refer to color addendum at ki.com or 
KI Fabrics & Finishes binder.

CSelect fabric contrast 2.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or 
KI Fabrics & Finishes binder.

DSelect base finish color.
Chrome is standard but can be fin-
ished in any standard KI powdercoat, 
no additional upcharge.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or 
KI Fabrics & Finishes binder.

ESelect moisture barrier.
MB	 - Moisture Barrier
NMB	 - No moisture barrier

See pricing column for moisture bar-
rier upcharge.

 

MODEL Features COM

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing
C.O.M. Grade C Grade D

Grade
E &
C.O.L. Grade F Grade G Grade H Grade I Grade J Grade K

Grade
L
Leather

Grade
M
Leather

Moisture
Barrier
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Non-Contrast
or
Fabric
Contrast 1

Fabric
Contrast 2

Base
Finish

Moisture
Barrier

Chair and a Half Non-contrast 6.0 yd 1223/NC □ □ □ □   □ □  □ □ □   
100#

  
$   1460 $   1671 $   1727 $   1793 $   1838 $   1927 $   2016 $   2127 $   2349 $   2571 $   2793 $   3238 $   190

•	 1 = Back, arms, front border (Fabric 
Contrast 1) C.O.M. = 5.5 yd

•	 2 = Seat (Fabric Contrast 2) C.O.M. = 1.5 
yd

Contrast  1223/FC □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □   
100#

  
     1506      1717      1773      1839      1884      1973      2062      2173      2395      2617      2839      3284      190

                        

SELA                         
                         

Lounge Chair Non-contrast 4.5 yd 1323/NC □ □ □ □   □ □  □ □ □   
80#

  
$   1210 $   1368 $   1410 $   1460 $   1493 $   1560 $   1627 $   1710 $   1877 $   2043 $   2210 $   2543 $   175

•	 1 = Back, arms, front border (Fabric 
Contrast 1) C.O.M. = 4.25 yd

•	 2 = Seat (Fabric Contrast 2) C.O.M. = 
1.25 yd

Contrast  1323/FC □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □   
80#

  
     1256      1414      1456      1506      1539      1606      1673      1756      1923      2089      2256      2589      175

                        

SELA                         
                         

Love Seat Non-contrast 6.5 yd 1333/NC □ □ □ □   □ □  □ □ □   
110#

  
$   1635 $   1864 $   1924 $   1996 $   2044 $   2141 $   2237 $   2357 $   2598 $   2839 $   3079 $   3561 $   195

•	 1 = Back, arms, front border (Fabric 
Contrast 1) C.O.M. = 5.25 yd

•	 2 = Seat (Fabric Contrast 2) C.O.M. = 
1.75 yd

Contrast  1333/FC □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □   
110#

  
     1704      1933      1993      2065      2113      2210      2306      2426      2667      2908      3148      3630      195

                        

SELA                         
                         

Sofa Non-contrast 8.5 yd 1343/NC □ □ □ □   □ □  □ □ □   
144#

  
$   2035 $   2334 $   2413 $   2507 $   2570 $   2696 $   2822 $   2979 $   3294 $   3609 $   3924 $   4554 $   220

•	 1 = Back, arms, front border (Fabric 
Contrast 1) C.O.M. = 6.75 yd

•	 2 = Seat (Fabric Contrast 2) C.O.M. = 2.5 
yd

Contrast  1343/FC □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □   
144#

  
     2122      2421      2500      2594      2657      2783      2909      3066      3381      3696      4011      4641      220

                        

SELA                         
                         

Ottoman Non-contrast 1.0 yd 1220/NC □ □ □ □   □ □  □ □ □   
50#

  
$   610 $   645 $   654 $   666 $   673 $   688 $   703 $   721 $   758 $   795 $   832 $   906 $   140

                         
                         

SELA                          
    

A B C D E
                 

OPTIONS

Sled Glide Option
To order sled glides, add /SG to the end of 
the model number and add upcharge.

Model
1223/NC	 ; add $5	
1223/FC	 ; add $5		
1323/NC	 ; add $5	
1323/FC	 ; add $5	
1333/NC	 ; add $5
1333/FC	 ; add $5
1343/NC	 ; add $5
1343/FC	 ; add $5
1220/NC	 ; add $5
1313T/NC	; add $5
1313T/FC	; add $5
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Sela™ 

Lobby and Lounge Seating

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	 N/C

Shipping
Shipped assembled freight prepaid f.o.b. 
High Point, North Carolina 27263 factory.
Freight class #175.

Specifications and prices are subject to 
change without notice.

Specifications and prices are subject to 
change without prior notice.

 

MODEL Features COM

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing
C.O.M. Grade C Grade D

Grade
E &
C.O.L. Grade F Grade G Grade H Grade I Grade J Grade K

Grade
L
Leather

Grade
M
Leather

Moisture
Barrier
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Non-Contrast
or
Fabric
Contrast 1

Fabric
Contrast 2

Base
Finish

Moisture
Barrier

Chair and a Half Non-contrast 6.0 yd 1223/NC □ □ □ □   □ □  □ □ □   
100#

  
$   1460 $   1671 $   1727 $   1793 $   1838 $   1927 $   2016 $   2127 $   2349 $   2571 $   2793 $   3238 $   190

•	 1 = Back, arms, front border (Fabric 
Contrast 1) C.O.M. = 5.5 yd

•	 2 = Seat (Fabric Contrast 2) C.O.M. = 1.5 
yd

Contrast  1223/FC □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □   
100#

  
     1506      1717      1773      1839      1884      1973      2062      2173      2395      2617      2839      3284      190

                        

SELA                         
                         

Lounge Chair Non-contrast 4.5 yd 1323/NC □ □ □ □   □ □  □ □ □   
80#

  
$   1210 $   1368 $   1410 $   1460 $   1493 $   1560 $   1627 $   1710 $   1877 $   2043 $   2210 $   2543 $   175

•	 1 = Back, arms, front border (Fabric 
Contrast 1) C.O.M. = 4.25 yd

•	 2 = Seat (Fabric Contrast 2) C.O.M. = 
1.25 yd

Contrast  1323/FC □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □   
80#

  
     1256      1414      1456      1506      1539      1606      1673      1756      1923      2089      2256      2589      175

                        

SELA                         
                         

Love Seat Non-contrast 6.5 yd 1333/NC □ □ □ □   □ □  □ □ □   
110#

  
$   1635 $   1864 $   1924 $   1996 $   2044 $   2141 $   2237 $   2357 $   2598 $   2839 $   3079 $   3561 $   195

•	 1 = Back, arms, front border (Fabric 
Contrast 1) C.O.M. = 5.25 yd

•	 2 = Seat (Fabric Contrast 2) C.O.M. = 
1.75 yd

Contrast  1333/FC □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □   
110#

  
     1704      1933      1993      2065      2113      2210      2306      2426      2667      2908      3148      3630      195

                        

SELA                         
                         

Sofa Non-contrast 8.5 yd 1343/NC □ □ □ □   □ □  □ □ □   
144#

  
$   2035 $   2334 $   2413 $   2507 $   2570 $   2696 $   2822 $   2979 $   3294 $   3609 $   3924 $   4554 $   220

•	 1 = Back, arms, front border (Fabric 
Contrast 1) C.O.M. = 6.75 yd

•	 2 = Seat (Fabric Contrast 2) C.O.M. = 2.5 
yd

Contrast  1343/FC □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □   
144#

  
     2122      2421      2500      2594      2657      2783      2909      3066      3381      3696      4011      4641      220

                        

SELA                         
                         

Ottoman Non-contrast 1.0 yd 1220/NC □ □ □ □   □ □  □ □ □   
50#

  
$   610 $   645 $   654 $   666 $   673 $   688 $   703 $   721 $   758 $   795 $   832 $   906 $   140

                         
                         

SELA                          
    

A B C D E
                 

MOISTURE BARRIER UPCHARGE

To order with moisture barrier add /MB to 
the model number and add upcharge.
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HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order 
form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See 

“How To Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is 
required.

	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that 
no choice is required.

	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of 
□ indicate that no other alternatives 
are available.

Sela™ 

Lobby and Lounge Seating

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect non-contrast or fabric contrast 
1.

Refer to color addendum at ki.com or 
KI Fabrics & Finishes binder.

CSelect fabric contrast 2.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or 
KI Fabrics & Finishes binder.

DSelect tablet shape.
PNL	 - Pentagon

ESelect tablet arm direction.
LF	 - Left facing (standard)
RF	 - Right facing

FSelect tablet type.
AT	 - Articulating arm; add $29
RA	 - Removable arm (stan-
dard)

NR	 - Non-removable arm; add 
$18

GSelect tablet connection hole cover.
NTP	 - No tablet hole cover
TP	 - Tablet hole cover; add 
$41

HSelect tablet laminate.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or 
KI Fabrics & Finishes binder.

ISelect tablet edge finish.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or 
KI Fabrics & Finishes binder.

JSelect base finish color.
Chrome is standard but can be fin-
ished in any standard KI powdercoat, 
no additional upcharge.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or 
KI Fabrics & Finishes binder.

 

Features COM

MODEL NUMBER
  

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing
C.O.M. Grade C Grade D

Grade
E &
C.O.L. Grade F Grade G Grade H Grade I Grade J Grade K

Grade
L
Leather

Grade
M
Leather

Moisture
Barrier
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Non-Contrast
or
Fabric
Contrast 1

Fabric
Contrast 2

Tablet
Arm
Shape

Tablet
Arm
Direction

Tablet
Arm
Type

Tablet
Hole
Cover

Laminate
Color

Tablet
Edge
Finish

Base
Finish

Non-contrast 4.5 1313T/NC □ □ □ □   PNL □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □    
80# $   1431 $   1589 $   1631 $   1681 $   1714 $   1781 $   1848 $   1931 $   2098 $   2264 $   2431 $   2764 $   175

Contrast  1313T/FC □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □  PNL □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □    
80#      1477      1635      1677      1727      1760      1827      1894      1977      2144      2310      2477      2810      175

                            
                            

SELA                             

Lounge Chair w/Tablet                             

•	 1 = Back, arms, front border (Fabric 
Contrast 1) C.O.M. = 4.25 yd

•	 2 = Seat (Fabric Contrast 2) C.O.M. = 
1.25 yd

                            
                            
                            
                            

   
A B C D E F G H I J

                

OPTIONS

Sled Glide Option
To order sled glides, add /SG to the end of 
the model number and add upcharge.

Model
1223/NC	 ; add $5	
1223/FC	 ; add $5		
1323/NC	 ; add $5	
1323/FC	 ; add $5	
1333/NC	 ; add $5
1333/FC	 ; add $5
1343/NC	 ; add $5
1343/FC	 ; add $5
1220/NC	 ; add $5
1313T/NC	; add $5
1313T/FC	; add $5
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Sela™ 

Lobby and Lounge Seating

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Shipped assembled freight prepaid f.o.b. 
High Point, North Carolina 27263 factory.
Freight class #175.

Specifications and prices are subject to 
change without notice.

Specifications and prices are subject to 
change without prior notice.

MOISTURE BARRIER UPCHARGE

To order with moisture barrier add /MB to 
the model number and add upcharge.

 

Features COM

MODEL NUMBER
  

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing
C.O.M. Grade C Grade D

Grade
E &
C.O.L. Grade F Grade G Grade H Grade I Grade J Grade K

Grade
L
Leather

Grade
M
Leather

Moisture
Barrier
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Non-Contrast
or
Fabric
Contrast 1

Fabric
Contrast 2

Tablet
Arm
Shape

Tablet
Arm
Direction

Tablet
Arm
Type

Tablet
Hole
Cover

Laminate
Color

Tablet
Edge
Finish

Base
Finish

Non-contrast 4.5 1313T/NC □ □ □ □   PNL □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □    
80# $   1431 $   1589 $   1631 $   1681 $   1714 $   1781 $   1848 $   1931 $   2098 $   2264 $   2431 $   2764 $   175

Contrast  1313T/FC □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □  PNL □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □    
80#      1477      1635      1677      1727      1760      1827      1894      1977      2144      2310      2477      2810      175

                            
                            

SELA                             

Lounge Chair w/Tablet                             

•	 1 = Back, arms, front border (Fabric 
Contrast 1) C.O.M. = 4.25 yd

•	 2 = Seat (Fabric Contrast 2) C.O.M. = 
1.25 yd

                            
                            
                            
                            

   
A B C D E F G H I J
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HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order 
form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See 

“How To Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is 
required.

	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that 
no choice is required.

	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of 
□ indicate that no other alternatives 
are available.

Sela™ 

Tables

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect primary laminate color.
Primary laminate selection is for top, 
side panels and divider panel.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or 
KI Fabrics & Finishes binder.

CSelect secondary laminate color.
Secondary laminate selection is for 
bottom shelf.

DSelect base finish color.
Chrome is standard but can be fin-
ished in any standard KI powdercoat, 
no additional upcharge.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or 
KI Fabrics & Finishes binder.

ESelect table edge color.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or 
KI Fabrics & Finishes binder.

FSelect shelf edge color.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or 
KI Fabrics & Finishes binder.

 

MODEL W x D x H

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Basic
Model

Primary
Laminate
Color

Secondary
Laminate
Color

Base
Finish

Edge
Color

Shelf
Edge
Color

Rectangular Coffee Table 48 x 20 x 15" 1350 □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □   
140#

  
$   920

 

              

              

SEFS               

Square Coffee Table 36 x 36 x 15" 1360 □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □   
140#

  
$   1020

 

              

              

SEFS               

Rectangular End Table 15 x 18 x 18" 1351 □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □   
55#

  
$   720

 

              

              

SEFS               

Square End Table 18 x 18 x 18" 1361 □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □   
55#

  
$   735

 

              

              

SEFS               

Rectangular Lamp Table  15 x 18 x 15" 1352 □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □   
55#

  
$   660

 

              

              

SEFS               

Square Lamp Table 18 x 18 x 15" 1362 □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □   
55#

  
$   675

 

              

              

SEFS               

   
A B C D E F

      

OPTIONS

Sled Glide Option
To order sled glides, add /SG to the end of 
the model number and add upcharge.

Model
1350;  add $5
1360;  add $5
1351;  add $5
1361;  add $5
1352;  add $5
1362;  add $5
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 Sela™  

 Tables 

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information    N/C         

Shipping
  Shipped assembled freight prepaid f.o.b. 

High Point, North Carolina 27263 factory.
Freight class #175.

Specifications and prices are subject to 
change without notice.  

Specifications and prices are subject to 
change without prior notice.

 Delivered
Pricing 

 

 $   920 
 

  

  

  

 $   1020 
 

  

  

  

 $   720 
 

  

  

  

 $   735 
 

  

  

  

 $   660 
 

  

  

  

 $   675 
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Model No. Description Page

   1220/NC   Lobby and Lounge Seating:   Ottoman  4
 1223/NC   Lobby and Lounge Seating:   Chair and a Half  4
 1313T/NC   Lobby and Lounge Seating:   Lounge Chair w/Tablet  6
 1323/NC   Lobby and Lounge Seating:   Lounge Chair  4
 1333/NC   Lobby and Lounge Seating:   Love Seat  4
 1343/NC   Lobby and Lounge Seating:   Sofa  4
 1350   Tables:   Rectangular Coffee Table  8
 1351   Tables:   Rectangular End Table  8
 1352   Tables:   Rectangular Lamp Table  8
 1360   Tables:   Square Coffee Table  8
 1361   Tables:   Square End Table  8
 1362   Tables:   Square Lamp Table  8
  

 Index 
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